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Women's Section - Cup Competition Knockout Stage Fixture
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Men's Section - Plate Competition Knockout Stage Fixture
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Women's Section - Plate Competition Knockout Stage Fixture
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CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

A1 CdeR-1 7 6 2 7 14 0 8 7 2 15 5 2 10 8 2 47 40 8 7

A2 GBLBC-6 5 7 0 10 3 2 7 8 0 8 3 2 7 6 2 37 27 6 10

A3 HKYDT-2 13 5 2 3 10 0 9 4 2 10 5 2 8 10 0 43 34 6 9

A4 FC-2 5 13 0 14 7 2 9 5 2 3 8 0 9 6 2 40 39 6 1

A5 CCC-1 7 5 2 4 7 0 4 9 0 5 15 0 6 9 0 26 45 2 -19

A6 CLP-2 6 7 0 7 4 2 5 9 0 5 10 0 6 7 0 29 37 2 -8
A1 - HET Goncalves/KC Siu        A2 - R Chok/K Chan        A3 - J Choi/D Hau        A4 - T Chui/CP So      A5 - F Choi/KM Cheng       A6 - FK Cheung/S Chi

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

B1 KBGC-1 6 8 0 16 3 2 11 4 2 14 3 2 8 4 2 55 22 8 33

B2 GBLBC-3 7 5 2 8 5 2 4 11 0 5 8 0 9 4 2 33 33 6 0

B3 AYFP-1 6 5 2 5 8 0 6 11 0 7 6 2 4 8 0 28 38 4 -10

B4 SCB-1 5 6 0 3 16 0 9 8 2 8 5 2 10 6 2 35 41 6 -6

B5 HKFC-1 5 7 0 4 7 0 11 6 2 3 14 0 6 10 0 29 44 2 -15

B6 HKJC-1 8 6 2 7 4 2 8 9 0 6 7 0 4 9 0 33 35 4 -2
B1 - T Chiu/T Lee       B2 - H Chan/ST Fung      B3 - KY Yau/D Li      B4 - K Cheung/A Ng      B5 - W Kwok/MH Sze      B6 - R Wong/K Tam

Round 4

Team

Group B Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Round 5Group A Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

C1 KBGC-6 11 4 2 7 5 2 6 9 0 7 9 0 10 2 2 41 29 6 12

C2 CdeR-6 4 16 0 6 10 0 9 6 2 2 13 0 5 0 2 26 45 4 -19

C3 SBSC-1 7 9 0 10 6 2 2 11 0 7 10 0 2 10 0 28 46 2 -18

C4 KBGC-10 9 7 2 5 7 0 9 7 2 13 2 2 11 2 2 47 25 8 22

C5 TPLBC-1 16 4 2 13 9 2 11 2 2 9 7 2 2 11 0 51 33 8 18

C6 CCC-3 4 11 0 9 13 0 7 9 0 10 7 2 0 5 0 30 45 2 -15
C1 -A Chow/B Lee      C2 - R Wong/J Wong      C3 - A Tam/S Cheung      C4 - A Ng/T Chan      C5 -HM Yu/T Chiang      C6 - D Ho/P Lee

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

D1 KBGC-3 5 8 0 6 2 2 6 6 1 7 7 1 12 2 2 36 25 6 11

D2 KBGC-4 14 4 2 3 11 0 6 6 1 6 8 0 3 9 0 32 38 3 -6

D3 SBSC-2 9 10 0 11 3 2 8 10 0 0 11 0 2 12 0 30 46 2 -16

D4 IRC-1 10 9 2 2 6 0 10 8 2 8 6 2 14 0 2 44 29 8 15

D5 GLBC-1 4 14 0 8 5 2 10 8 2 7 7 1 0 14 0 29 48 5 -19

D6 CLP-1 8 5 2 5 8 0 8 10 0 11 0 2 9 3 2 41 26 6 15
D1 - R Ho/T Lau      D2 - E Ma/E Chan      D3 - C Chiu/WI Hau      D4 - S Shea/M Wong      D5 - SK Chan/W Lai      D6 - NC Lee/CW Pun

Round 2

Team

Round 3

Group C Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Team

Group D Round 1 Round 4 Round 5

Round 5



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

E1 GBLBC-5 4 8 0 4 7 0 16 5 2 4 4 1 5 0 2 33 24 5 9

E2 CdeR-5 3 6 0 10 3 2 5 16 0 11 4 2 19 5 2 48 34 6 14

E3 SBSC-3 13 2 2 3 10 0 5 8 0 4 7 0 0 5 0 25 32 2 -7

E4 TMSA-1 2 13 0 7 4 2 10 8 2 4 11 0 4 14 0 27 50 4 -23

E5 ZGMBC 6 3 2 8 7 2 8 5 2 4 4 1 14 4 2 40 23 9 17

E6 CCC-2 8 4 2 7 8 0 8 10 0 7 4 2 5 19 0 35 45 4 -10
E1 - C Cheung/B Leung      E2 - J Man/D Wong      E3 - E Hung/T Luk      E4 - E Tang/T Tang      E5 - BL Cheung/A Pang      E6 - G Pun/W Woo

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

F1 KBGC-7 11 7 2 14 5 2 7 4 2 9 8 2 11 10 2 52 34 10 18

F2 CdeR-4 5 12 0 1 18 0 4 7 0 9 12 0 9 10 0 28 59 0 -31

F3 GBLBC-2 9 7 2 18 1 2 15 6 2 11 3 2 10 11 0 63 28 8 35

F4 HKCC-2 7 9 0 5 14 0 8 9 0 12 9 2 8 9 0 40 50 2 -10

F5 USRC-2 12 5 2 5 11 0 6 15 0 8 9 0 9 8 2 40 48 4 -8

F6 KCC-1 7 11 0 11 5 2 9 8 2 3 11 0 10 9 2 40 44 6 -4
F1 - SK Lo/G Chan      F2 - CK Lee/F Hoh      F3 - S Sy/T Cheung      F4 - H Lok/P Wong      F5 - S Siu/H Wai      F6 - A Yip/H Kwok

Round 4

Team

Round 4 Round 5

Team

Group F Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Round 3Group E Round 1 Round 2



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

G1 KBGC-8 10 6 2 7 4 2 8 4 2 11 5 2 11 4 2 47 23 10 24

G2 CdeR-7 9 2 2 9 9 1 4 8 0 9 9 1 7 8 0 38 36 4 2

G3 AYFP-3 8 9 0 9 9 1 12 3 2 9 3 2 4 11 0 42 35 5 7

G4 PDLBC-1 9 8 2 4 7 0 3 11 0 9 9 1 14 6 2 39 41 5 -2

G5 HKYDT-1 2 9 0 4 7 0 3 12 0 5 11 0 6 14 0 20 53 0 -33

G6 IRC-4 6 10 0 7 4 2 11 3 2 3 9 0 8 7 0 35 33 4 2
G1 - H Lau/J Cheng      G2 - J Lau/PM Liu      G3 - OB Adem/M Yau      G4 - B Fong/S Yau      G5 - J Po/TH Po      G6 - W Cheng/D Liu

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

H1 KBGC-9 9 6 2 12 2 2 1 8 0 14 6 2 7 4 2 43 26 8 17

H2 GBLBC-4 10 5 2 15 3 2 8 1 2 17 5 2 4 4 1 54 18 9 36

H3 HKCC-3 9 10 0 3 15 0 1 19 0 7 6 2 4 7 0 24 57 2 -33

H4 AYFP-2 10 9 2 2 12 0 2 14 0 5 17 0 3 11 0 22 63 2 -41

H5 IRC-2 5 10 0 9 5 2 19 1 2 6 14 0 11 3 2 50 33 6 17

H6 LBTC-1 6 9 0 5 9 0 14 2 2 6 7 0 4 4 1 35 31 3 4
H1 - B Yim/C Nam      H2 - S Ho/P Fung      H3 - R Ho/D Sheriden      H4 - N Lau/D Wong      H5 - KC Ching/B Fung      H6 - S Poon/R Wong

Round 4

Team

Group H

Round 4 Round 5

Team

Group G Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

I1 KBGC-5 5 9 0 9 3 2 7 8 0 13 2 2 5 7 0 39 29 4 10

I2 CdeR-3 10 5 2 8 11 0 10 5 2 13 6 2 7 5 2 48 32 8 16

I3 HKCC-1 13 4 2 11 8 2 4 7 0 2 13 0 8 6 2 38 38 6 0

I4 STSA-1 4 13 0 13 4 2 8 7 2 6 13 0 22 2 2 53 39 6 14

I5 FC-3 5 10 0 3 9 0 7 4 2 9 4 2 2 22 0 26 49 4 -23

I6 HKPBC-2 9 5 2 4 13 0 5 10 0 4 9 0 6 8 0 28 45 2 -17
I1 - C Chiu/E Cheung      I2 - KH Kwok/TB Ho      I3 - KY Li/H Yuen      I4 - K So/WH Chau      I5 - KH Sin/KW Lee      I6 - T Fung/J Chung

Round 4 Round 5

Team

Group I Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

J1 KBGC-1 9 5 2 9 1 2 14 6 2 8 7 2 11 4 2 51 23 10 28

J2 SBSC-4 9 8 2 5 7 0 6 14 0 9 9 1 5 12 0 34 50 3 -16

J3 USRC-1 6 9 0 7 5 2 14 3 2 2 13 0 4 11 0 33 41 4 -8

J4 CLBC-1 9 6 2 1 9 0 2 8 0 9 9 1 4 6 0 25 38 3 -13

J5 IRC-3 8 9 0 8 12 0 3 14 0 7 8 0 6 4 2 32 47 2 -15

J6 HKPBC-1 5 9 0 12 8 2 8 2 2 13 2 2 12 5 2 50 26 8 24
J1 - E Lee/S Lai      J2 - M Cheung/E Lai      J3 - H Lai/M Lee      J4 - CL Tang/HC Yung      J5 - P Chin/E Leung      J6 - B Choi/E Yim

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

K1 CdeR-2 6 9 0 9 3 2 12 4 2 8 5 2 8 3 2 43 24 8 19

K2 GBLBC-1 1 14 0 11 1 2 4 12 0 9 8 2 13 3 2 38 38 6 0

K3 HKCC-4 16 3 2 1 11 0 5 6 0 13 8 2 3 8 0 38 36 4 2

K4 TPLBC-2 3 16 0 3 9 0 7 6 2 8 9 0 4 8 0 25 48 2 -23

K5 FC-4 14 1 2 2 7 0 6 5 2 5 8 0 8 4 2 35 25 6 10

K6 WAI SING 9 6 2 7 2 2 6 7 0 8 13 0 3 13 0 33 41 4 -8
K1 - SK Chow/M Karamdin     K2  - L Lo/SH Kok      K3 - G Hand/G Davis      K4 - W Wong/B Wong      K5 - K Ng/TW Mak      K6 - MS Tse/KM Wu

Team

Round 5

Team

Group K Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4Group J Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  MEN'S RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

A1 CdeR-1 7 6 2 7 14 0 8 7 2 15 5 2 37 32 6 5

A2 GBLBC-6 5 7 0 10 3 2 7 8 0 8 3 2 30 21 4 9

A3 HKYDT-2 13 5 2 3 10 0 9 4 2 10 5 2 35 24 6 11

A4 FC-2 5 13 0 14 7 2 9 5 2 3 8 0 31 33 4 -2

A5 CCC-1 7 5 2 4 7 0 4 9 0 5 15 0 20 36 2 -16

A6 CLP-2 6 7 0 7 4 2 5 9 0 5 10 0 23 30 2 -7

A1 - HET Goncalves/KC Siu        A2 - R Chok/K Chan        A3 - J Choi/D Hau        A4 - T Chui/CP So      A5 - F Choi/KM Cheng       A6 - FK Cheung/S Chi

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

B1 KBGC-1 6 8 0 16 3 2 11 4 2 14 3 2 47 18 6 29

B2 GBLBC-3 7 5 2 8 5 2 4 11 0 5 8 0 24 29 4 -5

B3 AYFP-1 6 5 2 5 8 0 6 11 0 7 6 2 24 30 4 -6

B4 SCB-1 5 6 0 3 16 0 9 8 2 8 5 2 25 35 4 -10

B5 HKFC-1 5 7 0 4 7 0 11 6 2 3 14 0 23 34 2 -11

B6 HKJC-1 8 6 2 7 4 2 8 9 0 6 7 0 29 26 4 3

B1 - T Chiu/T Lee       B2 - H Chan/ST Fung      B3 - KY Yau/D Li      B4 - K Cheung/A Ng      B5 - W Kwok/MH Sze      B6 - R Wong/K Tam

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

C1 KBGC-6 11 4 2 7 5 2 6 9 0 7 9 0 31 27 4 4

C2 CdeR-3 4 16 0 6 10 0 9 6 2 2 13 0 21 45 2 -24

C3 SBSC-1 7 9 0 10 6 2 2 11 0 7 10 0 26 36 2 -10

C4 KBGC-10 9 7 2 5 7 0 9 7 2 13 2 2 36 23 6 13

C5 TPLBC-1 16 4 2 13 9 2 11 2 2 9 7 2 49 22 8 27

C6 CCC-3 4 11 0 9 13 0 7 9 0 10 7 2 30 40 2 -10

C1 -A Chow/B Lee      C2 - R Wong/J Wong      C3 - A Tam/S Cheung      C4 - A Ng/T Chan      C5 -HM Yu/T Chiang      C6 - D Ho/P Lee

Round 5Group A Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Team

Group B Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Group C Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4

Team



Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

D1 KBGC-3 5 8 0 6 2 2 6 6 1 7 7 1 24 23 4 1

D2 KBGC-4 14 4 2 3 11 0 6 6 1 6 8 0 29 29 3 0

D3 SBSC-2 9 10 0 11 3 2 8 10 0 0 11 0 28 34 2 -6

D4 IRC-1 10 9 2 2 6 0 10 8 2 8 6 2 30 29 6 1

D5 GLBC-1 4 14 0 8 5 2 10 8 2 7 7 1 29 34 5 -5

D6 CLP-1 8 5 2 5 8 0 8 10 0 11 0 2 32 23 4 9

D1 - R Ho/T Lau      D2 - E Ma/E Chan      D3 - C Chiu/WI Hau      D4 - S Shea/M Wong      D5 - SK Chan/W Lai      D6 - NC Lee/CW Pun

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

E1 GBLBC-5 4 8 0 4 7 0 16 5 2 4 4 1 28 24 3 4

E2 CdeR-5 3 6 0 10 3 2 5 16 0 11 4 2 29 29 4 0

E3 SBSC-3 13 2 2 3 10 0 5 8 0 4 7 0 25 27 2 -2

E4 TMSA-1 2 13 0 7 4 2 10 8 2 4 11 0 23 36 4 -13

E5 ZGMBC 6 3 2 8 7 2 8 5 2 4 4 1 26 19 7 7

E6 CCC-2 8 4 2 7 8 0 8 10 0 7 4 2 30 26 4 4

E1 - C Cheung/B Leung      E2 - J Man/D Wong      E3 - E Hung/T Luk      E4 - E Tang/T Tang      E5 - BL Cheung/A Pang      E6 - G Pun/W Woo

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

F1 KBGC-7 11 7 2 14 5 2 7 4 2 9 8 2 41 24 8 17

F2 CdeR-4 5 12 0 1 18 0 4 7 0 9 12 0 19 49 0 -30

F3 GBLBC-2 9 7 2 18 1 2 15 6 2 11 3 2 53 17 8 36

F4 HKCC-2 7 9 0 5 14 0 8 9 0 12 9 2 32 41 2 -9

F5 USRC-2 12 5 2 5 11 0 6 15 0 8 9 0 31 40 2 -9

F6 KCC-1 7 11 0 11 5 2 9 8 2 3 11 0 30 35 4 -5

F1 - SK Lo/G Chan      F2 - CK Lee/F Hoh      F3 - S Sy/T Cheung      F4 - H Lok/P Wong      F5 - S Siu/H Wai      F6 - A Yip/H Kwok

Group D Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Group E Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4

Team

Group F Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Round 4



Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

G1 KBGC-8 10 6 2 7 4 2 8 4 2 11 5 2 36 19 8 17

G2 CdeR-7 9 2 2 9 9 1 4 8 0 9 9 1 31 28 4 3

G3 AYFP-3 8 9 0 9 9 1 12 3 2 9 3 2 38 24 5 14

G4 PDLBC-1 9 8 2 4 7 0 3 11 0 9 9 1 25 35 3 -10

G5 HKYDT-1 2 9 0 4 7 0 3 12 0 5 11 0 14 39 0 -25

G6 IRC-4 6 10 0 7 4 2 11 3 2 3 9 0 27 26 4 1

G1 - H Lau/J Cheng      G2 - J Lau/PM Liu      G3 - OB Adem/M Yau      G4 - B Fong/S Yau      G5 - J Po/TH Po      G6 - W Cheng/D Liu

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

H1 KBGC-9 9 6 2 12 2 2 1 8 0 14 6 2 36 22 6 14

H2 GBLBC-4 10 5 2 15 3 2 8 1 2 17 5 2 50 14 8 36

H3 HKCC-3 9 10 0 3 15 0 1 19 0 7 6 2 20 50 2 -30

H4 AYFP-2 10 9 2 2 12 0 2 14 0 5 17 0 19 52 2 -33

H5 IRC-2 5 10 0 9 5 2 19 1 2 6 14 0 39 30 4 9

H6 LBTC-1 6 9 0 5 9 0 14 2 2 6 7 0 31 27 2 4

H1 - B Yim/C Nam      H2 - S Ho/P Fung      H3 - R Ho/D Sheriden      H4 - N Lau/D Wong      H5 - KC Ching/B Fung      H6 - S Poon/R Wong

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

I1 KBGC-5 5 9 0 9 3 2 7 8 0 13 2 2 34 22 4 12

I2 CdeR-3 10 5 2 8 11 0 10 5 2 13 6 2 41 27 6 14

I3 HKCC-1 13 4 2 11 8 2 4 7 0 2 13 0 30 32 4 -2

I4 STSA-1 4 13 0 13 4 2 8 7 2 6 13 0 31 37 4 -6

I5 FC-3 5 10 0 3 9 0 7 4 2 9 4 2 24 27 4 -3

I6 HKPBC-2 9 5 2 4 13 0 5 10 0 4 9 0 22 37 2 -15

I1 - C Chiu/E Cheung      I2 - KH Kwok/TB Ho      I3 - KY Li/H Yuen      I4 - K So/WH Chau      I5 - KH Sin/KW Lee      I6 - T Fung/J Chung

Group G Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4

Team

Group H Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Group I Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Team



Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

J1 KBGC-1 9 5 2 9 1 2 14 6 2 32 12 6 20

J2 SBSC-4 9 8 2 5 7 0 6 14 0 20 29 2 -9

J3 USRC-1 6 9 0 7 5 2 14 3 2 27 17 4 10

J4 CLBC-1 9 6 2 1 9 0 2 8 0 12 23 2 -11

J5 IRC-3 8 9 0 8 12 0 3 14 0 19 35 0 -16

J6 HKPBC-1 5 9 0 12 8 2 8 2 2 25 19 4 6

J1 - E Lee/S Lai      J2 - M Cheung/E Lai      J3 - H Lai/M Lee      J4 - CL Tang/HC Yung      J5 - P Chin/E Leung      J6 - B Choi/E Yim

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

K1 CdeR-2 6 9 0 9 3 2 12 4 2 27 16 4 11

K2 GBLBC-1 1 14 0 11 1 2 4 12 0 16 27 2 -11

K3 HKCC-4 16 3 2 1 11 0 5 6 0 22 20 2 2

K4 TPLBC-2 3 16 0 3 9 0 7 6 2 13 31 2 -18

K5 FC-4 14 1 2 2 7 0 6 5 2 22 13 4 9

K6 WAI SING 9 6 2 7 2 2 6 7 0 22 15 4 7

K1 - SK Chow/M Karamdin     K2  - L Lo/SH Kok      K3 - G Hand/G Davis      K4 - W Wong/B Wong      K5 - K Ng/TW Mak      K6 - MS Tse/KM Wu

Round 3Group J Round 1 Round 2

Team

Round 5

Team

Group K Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  LADIES RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

A1 CdeR-4 3 13 0 4 14 0 7 9 0 3 9 0 6 6 1 23 51 1 -28

A2 FC-1 14 1 2 15 7 2 9 7 2 4 17 0 7 6 2 49 38 8 11

A3 GBLBC-1 3 8 0 7 15 0 10 11 0 6 8 0 6 6 1 32 48 1 -16

A4 HKFC-1 8 3 2 14 4 2 5 17 0 17 4 2 7 5 2 51 33 8 18

A5 USRC-3 1 14 0 5 5 1 11 10 2 9 3 2 5 7 0 31 39 5 -8

A6 VLBC-1 13 3 2 5 5 1 17 5 2 8 6 2 6 7 0 49 26 7 23
A1 - S Shum/V Yu      A2 - P Choi/J AuYeung      A3 - SP Lau/D Chan      A4 - YM Wong/W Sze      A5 - Y Wong/A Cheung      A6 - M  See/S Suen

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

B1 CdeR-2 8 8 1 3 9 0 12 5 2 6 7 0 6 9 0 35 38 3 -3

B2 GLBC-1 6 10 0 7 5 2 5 12 0 6 11 0 5 6 0 29 44 2 -15

B3 HKFC-2 16 2 2 5 7 0 7 8 0 10 4 2 9 6 2 47 27 6 20

B4 IRC-2 2 16 0 9 3 2 5 5 1 11 6 2 1 12 0 28 42 5 -14

B5 KBGC-1 10 6 2 5 9 0 8 7 2 7 6 2 12 1 2 42 29 8 13

B6 TMSA-1 8 8 1 9 5 2 5 5 1 4 10 0 6 5 2 32 33 6 -1
B1 - C Ng/A Chau      B2 - C Kwok/M Yu      B3 - G Chu/T Tham      B4 - C Cheng/D Lo      B5 - C Lau/A Chan      B6 - YH Law/P Tang

Round 5Group A Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Team

Group B Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Round 4



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  LADIES RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

C1 HKFC-3 2 9 0 13 5 2 9 10 0 3 9 0 2 15 0 29 48 2 -19

C2 IRC-3 8 9 0 12 3 2 10 9 2 6 3 2 7 7 1 43 31 7 12

C3 KBGC-3 7 7 1 3 12 0 8 3 2 6 11 0 15 2 2 39 35 5 4

C4 KCC-2 7 7 1 5 13 0 3 6 0 3 6 0 6 6 1 24 38 2 -14

C5 NAN YANG 9 8 2 8 6 2 3 8 0 9 3 2 6 6 1 35 31 7 4

C6 SBSC-3 9 2 2 6 8 0 6 3 2 11 6 2 7 7 1 39 26 7 13
C1 - F Ni/C Wong      C2 - C Yeung/A Ng      C3 - L Poon/D Chiu      C4 - P Chan/A So      C5 - L Pek/P Ma      C6 - M Lai/Q Lai

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

D1 HKYDT-2 5 7 0 4 16 0 4 8 0 9 7 2 6 9 0 28 47 2 -19

D2 KCC-2 6 9 0 1 11 0 8 4 2 8 3 2 5 10 0 28 37 4 -9

D3 SBSC-1 8 7 2 11 1 2 5 8 0 8 5 2 9 6 2 41 27 8 14

D4 USRC-1 7 8 0 16 4 2 4 8 0 3 8 0 9 6 2 39 34 4 5

D5 VLBC-2 9 6 2 6 13 0 8 5 2 7 9 0 6 9 0 36 42 4 -6

D6 ZGMBC 7 5 2 13 6 2 8 4 2 5 8 0 10 5 2 43 28 8 15
D1 - Y Ha/M Ho      D2 - M Lam/S Chan      D3 - J So/D Ng      D4 - P Wong/D Pang      D5 - A Cheng/G Ho      D6 -S Ma/E Cheung

Group C Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4

Team

Group D Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  LADIES RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

E1 CCC-1 3 12 0 11 5 2 15 2 2 5 5 1 2 10 0 36 34 5 2

E2 GBLBC-3 8 9 0 6 8 0 2 15 0 5 12 0 4 14 0 25 58 0 -33

E3 HKFC-4 10 4 2 8 6 2 2 13 0 9 6 2 10 2 2 39 31 8 8

E4 HKYDT-1 4 10 0 5 11 0 18 1 2 12 5 2 17 0 2 56 27 6 29

E5 SBSC-2 9 8 2 10 10 1 13 2 2 5 5 1 0 17 0 37 42 6 -5

E6 STSA-2 12 3 2 10 10 1 1 18 0 6 9 0 14 4 2 43 44 5 -1
E1 - J Leung/I Chow      E2 - H Ho/P Mak      E3 - C Wong/R Tsui      E4 - V Yip/T Tsui      E5 -  L Lai/O Ho      E6 - G Chu/E Hui

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

F1 CdeR-1 7 4 2 9 6 2 12 2 2 5 9 0 5 10 0 38 31 6 7

F2 FC-2 9 5 2 7 4 2 2 12 0 18 1 2 11 2 2 47 24 8 23

F3 GBLBC-2 3 11 0 4 7 0 4 15 0 8 4 2 10 5 2 29 42 4 -13

F4 GLBC-2 11 3 2 6 9 0 10 8 2 1 18 0 4 10 0 32 48 4 -16

F5 IRC-1 5 9 0 7 4 2 15 4 2 9 5 2 10 4 2 46 26 8 20

F6 KBGC-2 4 7 0 4 7 0 8 10 0 4 8 0 2 11 0 22 43 0 -21
F1 - P Tang/R Tong      F2 - J Leung/F Lau      F3 - E Chan/M Poon      F4 - W Mui/M Ho      F5 - L Lo/W Wong      F6 - L Wong/C Leung

Round 3

Group E Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Team

Group F Round 1 Round 2 Round 5

Team

Round 4



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  LADIES RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

G1 CLBC-1 7 7 1 10 6 2 10 2 2 9 4 2 9 5 2 45 24 9 21

G2 CdeR-3 6 7 0 4 8 0 1 20 0 7 5 2 5 9 0 23 49 2 -26

G3 KBGC-4 6 6 1 8 4 2 5 6 0 4 9 0 4 7 0 27 32 3 -5

G4 STSA-1 6 6 1 5 8 0 2 10 0 5 7 0 8 6 2 26 37 3 -11

G5 TMSA-2 7 6 2 6 10 0 6 5 2 5 12 0 6 8 0 30 41 4 -11

G6 USRC-2 7 7 1 8 5 2 20 1 2 12 5 2 7 4 2 54 22 9 32
G1 - D Yu/K Wong      G2 - K Sham/N Yeung      G3 - D Leung/J Nam      G4 - A Wan/E Lau      G5 - A Wong/S Wong      G6 - YP Yu/W Wai

Team

Group G Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5



CdeR GB OPEN 2010  -  LADIES' RESULT

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

A1 CdeR-4 3 13 0 4 14 0 7 9 0 14 36 0 -22

A2 FC-1 14 1 2 15 7 2 9 7 2 38 15 6 23

A3 GBLBC-1 3 8 0 7 15 0 10 11 0 20 34 0 -14

A4 HKFC-1 8 3 2 14 4 2 5 17 0 27 24 4 3

A5 USRC-3 1 14 0 5 5 1 11 10 2 17 29 3 -12

A6 VLBC-1 13 3 2 5 5 1 17 5 2 35 13 5 22

A1 - S Shum/V Yu      A2 - P Choi/J AuYeung      A3 - SP Lau/D Chan      A4 - YM Wong/W Sze      A5 - Y Wong/A Cheung      A6 - M  See/S Suen

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

B1 CdeR-2 8 8 1 3 9 0 12 5 2 23 22 3 1

B2 GLBC-1 6 10 0 7 5 2 5 12 0 18 27 2 -9

B3 HKFC-2 16 2 2 5 7 0 7 8 0 28 17 2 11

B4 IRC-2 2 16 0 9 3 2 5 5 1 16 24 3 -8

B5 KBGC-1 10 6 2 5 9 0 8 7 2 23 22 4 1

B6 TMSA-1 8 8 1 9 5 2 5 5 1 22 18 4 4

B1 - C Ng/A Chau      B2 - C Kwok/M Yu      B3 - G Chu/T Tham      B4 - C Cheng/D Lo      B5 - C Lau/A Chan      B6 - YH Law/P Tang

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

C1 HKFC-3 2 9 0 13 5 2 9 10 0 24 24 2 0

C2 IRC-3 8 9 0 12 3 2 10 9 2 30 21 4 9

C3 KBGC-3 7 7 1 3 12 0 8 3 2 18 22 3 -4

C4 KCC-2 7 7 1 5 13 0 3 6 0 15 26 1 -11

C5 NAN YAN 9 8 2 8 6 2 3 8 0 20 22 4 -2

C6 SBSC-3 9 2 2 6 8 0 6 3 2 21 13 4 8

C1 - F Ni/C Wong      C2 - C Yeung/A Ng      C3 - L Poon/D Chiu      C4 - P Chan/A So      C5 - L Pek/P Ma      C6 - M Lai/Q Lai

Round 5Group A Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Team

Group B Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 5

Team

Group C Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Round 4

Team



Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

D1 HKYDT-2 5 7 0 4 16 0 4 8 0 13 31 0 -18

D2 KCC-2 6 9 0 1 11 0 8 4 2 15 24 2 -9

D3 SBSC-1 8 7 2 11 1 2 5 8 0 24 16 4 8

D4 USRC-1 7 8 0 16 4 2 4 8 0 27 20 2 7

D5 VLBC-2 9 6 2 6 13 0 8 5 2 23 24 4 -1

D6 ZGMBC 7 5 2 13 6 2 8 4 2 28 15 6 13

D1 - Y Ha/M Ho      D2 - M Lam/S Chan      D3 - J So/D Ng      D4 - P Wong/D Pang      D5 - A Cheng/G Ho      D6 -S Ma/E Cheung

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

E1 CCC-1 3 12 0 11 5 2 15 2 2 29 19 4 10

E2 GBLBC-3 8 9 0 6 8 0 2 15 0 16 32 0 -16

E3 HKFC-4 10 4 2 8 6 2 2 13 0 20 23 4 -3

E4 HKYDT-1 4 10 0 5 11 0 18 1 2 27 22 2 5

E5 SBSC-2 9 8 2 10 10 1 13 2 2 32 20 5 12

E6 STSA-2 12 3 2 10 10 1 1 18 0 23 31 3 -8

E1 - J Leung/I Chow      E2 - H Ho/P Mak      E3 - C Wong/R Tsui      E4 - V Yip/T Tsui      E5 -  L Lai/O Ho      E6 - G Chu/E Hui

Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

F1 CdeR-1 7 4 2 9 6 2 12 2 2 28 12 6 16

F2 FC-2 9 5 2 7 4 2 2 12 0 18 21 4 -3

F3 GBLBC-2 3 11 0 4 7 0 4 15 0 11 33 0 -22

F4 GLBC-2 11 3 2 6 9 0 10 8 2 27 20 4 7

F5 IRC-1 5 9 0 7 4 2 15 4 2 27 17 4 10

F6 KBGC-2 4 7 0 4 7 0 8 10 0 16 24 0 -8

F1 - P Tang/R Tong      F2 - J Leung/F Lau      F3 - E Chan/M Poon      F4 - W Mui/M Ho      F5 - L Lo/W Wong      F6 - L Wong/C Leung

Round 4Group D Round 1 Round 2

Round 3

Round 3 Round 5

Team

Group E Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Team

Group F Round 1 Round 2 Round 5

Team

Round 4



Total Total Total Net

SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts SF SG Pts Shots For Shots Against Points Shots

G1 CLBC-1 7 7 1 10 6 2 10 2 2 27 15 5 12

G2 CdeR-3 6 7 0 4 8 0 1 20 0 11 35 0 -24

G3 KBGC-4 6 6 1 8 4 2 5 6 0 19 16 3 3

G4 STSA-1 6 6 1 5 8 0 2 10 0 13 24 1 -11

G5 TMSA-2 7 6 2 6 10 0 6 5 2 19 21 4 -2

G6 USRC-2 7 7 1 8 5 2 20 1 2 35 13 5 22

G1 - D Yu/K Wong      G2 - K Sham/N Yeung      G3 - D Leung/J Nam      G4 - A Wan/E Lau      G5 - A Wong/S Wong      G6 - YP Yu/W Wai

Team

Group G Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
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